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 PINELLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT, FLORIDA
Cost Proposal Tabulation
Bid No.: 167-0450-B (JJ)
Bid Title : Janitorial Services County Wide
Date & Time Due: February 6, 2018 @ 3:00 P.M.

Amount
10,073,604.20$                  
11,048,300.00$                  
12,284,872.40$                  
12,435,920.00$                  
13,336,059.80$                  
13,452,800.00$                  
14,392,820.00$                  
24,371,358.20$                  

VENDOR
American Facility Services, Inc.

Varsity Contractors Inc DBA Varsity Facility Services
Alpha Building Maintenance Services, Inc.

3H Service Systems, Inc.
D&A Building Services, Inc.

Florida Cleaning Systems Inc
American Janitorial, Inc. (AJI)
Grosvenor Bldg Services,LLC
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