PINELLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT, FLORIDA	
Cost Proposal Tabulation	
Bid No.: 167-0450-B (JJ)	
Bid Title : Janitorial Services County Wide	
Date & Time Due: February 6, 2018 @ 3:00 P.M.	
VENDOR	Amount
American Facility Services, Inc.	\$ 10,073,604.20
3H Service Systems, Inc.	\$ 11,048,300.00
D&A Building Services, Inc.	\$ 12,284,872.40
Florida Cleaning Systems Inc	\$ 12,435,920.00
American Janitorial, Inc. (AJI)	\$ 13,336,059.80
Grosvenor Bldg Services,LLC	\$ 13,452,800.00
Varsity Contractors Inc DBA Varsity Facility Services	\$ 14,392,820.00
Alpha Building Maintenance Services, Inc.	\$ 24,371,358.20